3.12.2015

Lahtoluettelo

Ensilumenrastit 2015 5.12.2015 Yllisjéirvi LanRa,S-2000,Y1IRa

Lahtoluettelo

H21A D21A H20 D20 HI18 D18 H16 D16 H35 H40 H45 H50 H55 H60 H65 H70 H75 H80 H14 H12 H10 D35

D40 D45 D50 D55 D60 D65 D70 D75 D14 D12 H21B H21C D21C

H21A 15,90 km

osallistujia: 37

1 10:42 4760
2 10:44 47559
3 10:46 93973
4 10:48 2749
5 10:50 7771
6 10:52

7 10:54 14052
8 10:56 39479
9 10:58 26281
10 11:00 24859
11 11:02 45652
12 11:04 101817
13 11:06 35370
14 11:08 19671
15 11:10

16 11:12 842
17 11:14 90112
18 11:16 21732
19 11:18 10214
20 11:20 10262
21 11:22 45631
22 11:24 19831
23 11:26 27145
24 11:28 45645
25 11:30 49207
26 11:32 45294
27 11:34 14005
28 11:36 12140
29 11:38 101785
30 11:40 104400
31 11:42 21076
32 11:44 45644
33 11:46 40539
34 11:48 18051
35 11:50 107213
36 11:52

38 11:54 15755

D21A 11,60 km

osallistujia: 31

43 10:59 32513
44 11:01 26230
45 11:03 15880
46 11:05 534
47 11:07 22708
48 11:09 1004
49 11:11 5789
50 11:13 8798
51 11:15 839
52 11:17 37979
53 11:19 107212
54 11:21 24890
55 11:23 93270
56 11:25 93979
57 11:27 13156

3392248

94
3454121
3496932
3477353
3306388
3497344
3446234
3392099
3391521

85

30
3488772
3454600
3303435
3497070

40
3488236
3487840
3462884

19
3469442
3458148
3568250
3301298
3678315
3473006
3440492
3311784

33
3553526
3572815
3678885
3554466

39
3579760
3451747

3473584
3471703
3455623
3477700
3390952
3482569
3393774
3461662
3488764

34
3320439
3393915
3307253

97
3556784

Pesu Raino
Schnyder Gion
Nordberg Ulrik
Vainio Eero-Matti
Linna Matti
Blomgren Erik
Kongds Teemu
Keskinarkaus Matti
Hakkinen Kalle
Lehtinen Niko
Kappenberger Andrin
Rapp Linus

Saarela Ville-Petteri
Tauriainen Teemu
Lundholm Markus
Kaskinen Kare
Jaama Mattis
Haataja Miika
Kettunen Pyry
Vayrynen Jukka

Oja Joonas
Martikainen Juha
Vayrynen Ville
Hammarberg Martin
Spoerry Christian
Moholdt Lars
Viholainen Joona
Vayrynen Seppo
Henriksson Niklas
Udam Ilmar

Saikko Vville

Rost Erik

Kvale Hans Jgrgen
Liukkala Jaakko
Kumlin John
Belomazhev Stanimir
Kiiskinen Petri

Laitinen
Raisanen
Valkonen
Honkimaa

Kaisa
Mira
Oona
Anni

Hara Marika

Korpi Maarit
Tahvanainen Venla
Perkkalainen Johanna
Kaskinen Mira
Niittymdki Johanna
Gunnars Anna
Lindroth Mona

Rost Bente

Benham Emily
Karppinen Kukka-Maaria
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
141
143
145
147
149
:51
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11
11
11
11
11

29
31
33
35
37
39

53
55
57
59

24932
101852
28747
93359
8342
107168
14406
107204
104379
107211
5972
24340
107216
96713
107218
5036

H20 12,50 km

osallistujia: 18
74 11:25
75 11:27 107199
76 11:29 26296
77 11:31 14492
78 11:33 104373
79 11:35 107208
80 11:37
81 11:39 11691
82 11:41 9190
83 11:43 37591
84 11:45 28089
85 11:47 97972
86 11:49 14321
87 11:51 104401
88 11:53 104374
89 11:55 104455
90 11:57 38263
92 11:59 104456
D20 9,30 km
osallistujia: 15
94 10:47 2714
95 10:49
96 10:51 107197
97 10:53 97793
98 10:55 107215
99 10:57 104399
100 10:59 107200
101 11:01 24854
102 11:03 107221
103 11:05
104 11:07 107202
105 11:09 26750
106 11:11 21771
107 11:13 26313
109 11:15 46974
H18 9,30 km
osallistujia: 18
110 11:26 9231
111 11:28 49914
112 11:30 34496
113 11:32 26639
114 11:34
115 11:36 28461
116 11:38 12568
117 11:40
118 11:42 30868
119 11:44 27097

3391000
2
3461126
3307055
3393923
3602836
3472099
3567518
104
3306016
3394475
111
3628872
9
3320678
3471471

131
3625829
3501558
3479276

106

66

128
3484334
3486396
3470358
3391141

26
3472222
36

103
3493699
3620275

21

92

130

65

76
3456654
22

43
3456308
3305687
126

73

57
3482049
3459070
20

3441466
3559697
3496445
3519386
0
3487907
3394095
127

48
3497435

rrrr

Lindroth Mia
Wickbom Andrea
Pusa Sanna
Wickbom Evelina
Pesu Mervi
Sandberg Frida
Bergman Marjo
Hancikova Hana
Valdmane Liga
Alexandersson Tove
Koivunen Mari
Toivonen Alma
Olsson Magdalena
Strub Carmen
Lindkvist Linda
Lotvonen Milla

Zigilejus Aidas
Sandberg Oskar
Toivonen Eevert
Hyppola Sampo
Beglinger Lars
Jacobsson Filip
Miller Nicola
Tervala Miska
Oikarinen Tuomas
Pietikdainen Sauli
Lindroth Joona
Henriksson Kalle
Bergman Markku
Hallop Kevin
Boos Noel

Kukk Lauri

Huila Joona
Kutsar Caius

Jokela Emmi
Rusakova Diana
Edman Erica
Toomas Liis
Nordlund Ida
Rooma Jonne
Yngvesson Klara
Aho Petra
Sarenmark Ellen
Luup Silvia
Salén Isabel
Kauppinen Niina
Puikkonen Janika
Raisanen Noora
Popova Tatiana

Ojanaho Niilo
Pais Marten
Harkénen Tommi
Ruuhiala Roope
Kaasiku Jarmo
Toivanen Elmeri

Rissanen Roni-Ville

Vaitkus Rokas
Stevander Pyry
Kaksonen Teemu
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3.12.2015 Lahtoluettelo

120 11:46 107210 41 L Makstenieks Aivars LAT
121 11:48 40309 3496551 Hyppola Pyry SoJy
122 11:50 37640 3554938 Aho Aaro VaHa
123 11:52 101610 88 L Wickbom Rasmus SWE
124 11:54 24248 3483054 Kiljunen Eemeli RaVa
126 11:56 3170 3488640 Viippola Aapo OuTa
127 11:58 98209 62 L Boos Corsin SUI
129 12:00 23495 3488392 Maatta Juho OH
D18 8,20 km
osallistujia: 16
131 11:34 26985 3445145 Kotila Laura OH
132 11:36 21991 3460169 Klemettinen Veera S-JKL
133 11:38 98016 18 L Jordi Riina SUI
134 11:40 28608 98 L Pylvandinen Henna KS
135 11:42 26748 60 L Kauppinen Satu HU
136 11:44 97988 99 L Raudkepp Emily EST
137 11:46 104380 110 L Alberinga Vilma LAT
138 11:48 25335 3471422 Nenonen Liisa SKVuoksi
139 11:50 39297 3501400 Kovanen Maiju S-JKL
140 11:52 97989 108 L Koivo Kristel EST
141 11:54 23226 3467727 Viholainen Elisa S-JKL
142 11:56 27251 3464500 Simila Roosa SKVuoksi
143 11:58 37557 6 L Niggli Natalja FRA
144 12:00 23528 3486594 Oikkonen Sanni OH
145 12:02 96529 83 L Kalinina Nika RUS
146 12:04 40639 16 L Tholerud Kristina SWE
H16 8,20 km
osallistujia: 13
147 11:17 29773 3467313 Heikkila Niklas KS
148 11:19 107209 69 L Alberings Pauls LAT
149 11:21 28289 3499050 Maijala Matias LapVe
150 11:23 30988 3391471 Nykdnen Tomi LS-37
151 11:25 34487 3501418 Kotro Vaind KyS
152 11:27 12816 3391216 Heiskanen Tatu SonPa
153 11:29 356 3562006  Asklof Henrik KS
154 11:31 23532 89 L Lehtoranta Eemil OH
155 11:33 26767 3500923 Miikki Veeti SKVuoksi
156 11:35 104384 23 L Leitlands Matiss LAT
157 11:37 94229 32 L Vesilind Kaarel HS
158 11:39 38954 3515038 Kullman Hannes Falken
160 11:41 39431 3480571 Paalanen Arttu IPR
D16 7,20 km
osallistujia: 12
161 10:52 33736 3469319 Linna Aino-Maria OuHu
162 10:54 27626 101 L Peltonen Riikka KS
163 10:56 124 L Martson Kairiin EST
164 10:58 27743 3459260 Klemettinen Kaisa S-JKL
165 11:00 104386 27 L Rulle Arta Renate LAT
166 11:02 96644 13 L Lehto Oona LaiVve
167 11:04 91375 10 L Isojarvi Johanna OH
168 11:06 29856 3392487 Taulavuori Venla AlatPi
169 11:08 10766 3477627 Myllymdki Maarit KortlV
170 11:10 104387 25 L Locmele Elizabete LAT
171 11:12 26995 3466331 Rantala Aino OH
172 11:14 39298 3555489 Kovanen Anu S-JKL

H35 12,50 km

osallistujia: 4

173 10:37 96527 82 L Kalinin Oleg RUS
174 10:39 46034 58 L Veits Toms LAT
175 10:41 93171 7 L Baranov Evgeny RUS
176 10:43 45674 59 L Klaasimde Tarvo EST

H40 11,60 km
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osallistujia: 9

177 11:16 10563
178 11:18 39044
179 11:20 12180
180 11:22 3046
181 11:24 42027
182 11:26 38706
183 11:28 17742
184 11:30 27618
186 11:32 33493
H45 9,30 km
osallistujia: 12
187 10:30 45896
188 10:32
189 10:34 2397
190 10:36 31829
191 10:38 33062
192 10:40 22195
193 10:42 49611
194 10:44 4093
195 10:46 101922
196 10:48 31268
197 10:50 607
198 10:52 25304
H50 8,80 km
osallistujia: 10
199 10:30 17661
200 10:32 13059
201 10:34
202 10:36 101777
203 10:38 17121
204 10:40 12900
205 10:42 167
206 10:44 32554
207 10:46 5798
208 10:48 7418
H55 8,80 km
osallistujia: 14
210 10:54 369
211 10:56 35500
212 10:58 28061
213 11:00 8766
214 11:02 37037
215 11:04 13044
216 11:06 5038
217 11:08 9141
218 11:10 28147
219 11:12 37965
220 11:14 46539
221 11:16 4407
222 11:18 7820
223 11:20 17892
H60 8,20 km
osallistujia: 18
227 10:31 20273
228 10:33 15398
229 10:35 6646
230 10:37 676
231 10:39 5380
232 10:41 27574
233 10:43 12395
234 10:45 5928

3482056
3554292
3554326
3487394
3496460

87

77
3555000
3482726

44

132
3483021
3482445
3488541
63

11
3503158
107
3394301
3470762
3499159

3460110
3479748
129

74
3557311
3485422
3487030
3560273
3456571
3498706

3468311
17

105

29

54
3479508
47
3499274
3484912
3477387
64
3488582
3462405
3395084

3501673
3456837

71
3470663
3484086

79
3458924
3459021

rrrr

Lahtoluettelo

Nurminen Ilkka
Raisanen Jani
Ekstrom Thomas
Hakkinen Mika
Rooba Kuno

Maki Harri
Ojala Tero
Leppaniemi Jani
Ruutiainen Tomi

Borodulin Yuriy
Masilionis Remigijus
Tuokko Jyrki
Kamila Kai
Toivanen Samuli
Jaatinen Marko
Sokolov Alexander
Saari Marko

Gusev Ilya
Heiskanen Jari
Heinild Hannu
Tervala Mika

Marttinen Tuomo
Tuomala Jyrki
Hany Hansruedi
Wickbom Frans
Tiainen Hannu
Kiljunen Juha
Maatta Kimmo
Lassila Antti
Juvakka Pekka
Sippola Asko

Honkimaa Ari
Vanni Veli-Pekka
Vainio Asko
Kotala Ilkka
Tamminen Hannu
Karppinen Jouko
Mattila Timo
Kangasmaki Esa
Liikkanen Reima
Peltonen Heikki
Tholerud Hakan
Haapasalmi Eero
Hiltunen Pekka
Heiskanen Hannu

Liukkala Pekka
Kurkela Reino
Hautala Matti
Hyvoénen Markku
Vainio Jarmo
Hakala Sauli
Keltamaki Seppo
Valkonen Pekka
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IPR
S-JKL
SUI

SWE
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RaVa

OH
KuortKu
S-JKL
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EsSu
L-LL
MSParma
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235 10:47 25166
236 10:49 15741
237 10:51 6574
238 10:53 10045
239 10:55 22889
240 10:57 15886
241 10:59 14055
242 11:01 14197
243 11:03 5273
244 11:05 2333
H6S 7,20 km
osallistujia: 28
245 10:31 9819
246 10:33 28525
247 10:35 45856
248 10:37 23913
249 10:39 16457
250 10:41 397
251 10:43 13411
252 10:45 4030
253 10:47 7560
254 10:49 30878
255 10:51 16634
256 10:53 6647
257 10:55 3087
258 10:57 94518
259 10:59 5316
260 11:01 4651
261 11:03 32451
262 11:05 2227
263 11:07 38778
264 11:09 9818
265 11:11 3390
266 11:13 15178
267 11:15 31901
268 11:17 3471
269 11:19 2596
270 11:21 17395
271 11:23 28906
272 11:25 25052
H70 5,20 km
osallistujia: 23
273 10:30 32086
274 10:32 846
275 10:34 6244
276 10:36 23055
277 10:38 2732
278 10:40 12551
279 10:42 12264
280 10:44 25248
281 10:46 5529
282 10:48 27924
283 10:50 37144
284 10:52 20806
285 10:54 30525
286 10:56 3960
287 10:58 17610
288 11:00 35496
289 11:02 19988
290 11:04 1703
291 11:06 23422
292 11:08 22612
293 11:10 16621
294 11:12 32423
295 11:14 30623
H75 3,50 km

3484243
3457660
3488327

61
3493640
3394152
3497153
3515285
3479771

70

3556230
3493822
55
3514114
3496874
3484631
3553617
3485547
3501939
3553468
3486081
3472677
3481546
50
3487196
3505971
3556123
1

91

45
3562659
8
3486875
3549953
3497666
3483484
3552601
3474640

3480522
3494002
3553120
3559069
3552510
3496221
3486529
3466414
3487220
3498649
3501756
3514155

5
3487675
3505823
3480951
3500147
3477585
3392982
3482601
3485414
3478773
3391976

Tiilikainen Teuvo
Halla-Aho Timo

Udd Esko

Maki Erkki
Moisander Jouni
Pulkkinen Pekka
Kbngds Martti
Virtanen Kari
Urpalainen Jukka
Rantio Jukka-Pekka

Lappalainen Martti
Koykka Jussi
Sandstrom Kjell
Virkkula Unto
Mustonen Lauri
P6lldanen Tapani
Kattilakoski Eero
Hyyryldinen Raimo
Viitasaari Eero
Lakkinen Keijo
Saarinen Heikki
Kemppainen Taisto
Lehtinen Teuvo
Engvall Matts
Ollikainen Seppo
Korhonen Mauno
Nurminen Markku
Jarvenpada Heikki
Torikka Kullervo
Tolkkinen Veikko
Toropainen Pauli
Saari Tauno
Pokela Erkki
Hyvonen Eero
Hahtola Aulis
Maatta Seppo
Pellinen Antero
Majasaari Kari

Kaasalainen Oiva
Tunturi Markku
Saarinen Mikko
Sirola Risto
Kesti Tapani
Partanen Paavo
Peltola Lasse
Oja Jorma
Kettunen Kimmo
Koivula Keijo
Linna Esko
Backman Sven-Olof

L Viitasaari Jussi

Kettunen Seppo
Halkosaari Severi
Taipalus Esko
Torrkulla Roy
Teppo Jaakko
Torvikoski Jouko
Hanhela Mauno
Inkinen Paavo
Kajava Viljo
ROonkkod Paavo
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H1S
AlajA
S0C

EE
RaVi
JoKu
PuolRy
PelPo
Miehvi
HauSi

Navi
RasKu
SWE
NivU
AlatPi
SOoC

KPV
Juvu
KoS
SuSe
S0OC
VaKa
S0C

SWE
Juvu
KuoSu
SuosmSa
SuSe
KarihKa
Soly
ONMKY
SuSe
LuuRa
Porvu
RasKu
Kemiju
RastiE4
SuJu

SuSe
VaHa
KeuKi
KeU
KuortKu
HyRa
SuJu
Himu
SdynSa
HyRa
Nivu
Falken
Himu
Jyry
Himu
RasKe
Minken
GIF
JaPa
HaHe
Jyry
KuoSu
EsSu
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osallistujia: 10

298 10:30 18839
299 10:32 1375
300 10:34 18340
301 10:36 31637
302 10:38 28284
303 10:40 16699
304 10:42 3011
305 10:44 28960
306 10:46 24065
307 10:48 36324
H80 3,50 km

osallistujia: 4

309 11:00 3101
310 11:02 30465
311 11:04 5006
312 11:06 26819
H14 5,20 km

osallistujia: 13

313 11:22 29722
314 11:24 39570
315 11:26 10445
316 11:28 31852
317 11:30 29777
318 11:32 104045
319 11:34 96448
320 11:36 38604
321 11:38 13466
322 11:40 36679
323 11:42 97561
324 11:44 37974
325 11:46 97763
H12 2,00 km
osallistujia: 6
326 10:30
327 10:32 36300
328 10:34
329 10:36 95614
330 10:38 97687
331 10:40
H10 2,00 km
osallistujia: 2
332 11:08 100124
333 11:10 38501
D35 8,80 km

osallistujia: 8

334 11:13 16978
335 11:15 29561
336 11:17 31093
337 11:19 30058
338 11:21 29657
339 11:23 15660
341 11:25 2075
342 11:27 96528
D40 8,80 km

osallistujia: 3

3501772 0Oja Reijo
3394830 Luukko Jukka

3515210 Veijovaara Jorma

3485653  Alalahti Jaakko

3485620 Laine Tapani

3481215 Ekstrém Marcus

3481207  Hakkinen Tapani
46 L Pasonen Armo

3514817  Suorajarvi Mauri

49 L Sulander Heikki

3457447  Ryyppo Toivo
3496635 Ijas Johannes
3499019 Lyijynen Mauno
3392891 Suutari Veikko

3487337 Oikkonen Severi
75 L Stevander Karri
3552676 Ekstrom Niklas

84 L Lehtoranta Aabel

72 L Ojala Aaro

67 L Perala Eemeli
3487949 Aikio Valtteri
3553401 Olkkonen Vili
3484102 Toivanen Rasmus
3446473 Rantala Jussi

3 L Tiainen Pietu

Lahtoluettelo

3394590 Rissanen Erno-Kalle

3496908 Rooba Ragnar

123 L Udam Mehis

15 L Ojala Urho

122 L Udam Maanus

31 L Peltonen Lasse
80 L Tolkkinen Tuukka
125 L Jaama Olle

12 L Kalinin Matvey
93 L Pesu Akseli

3516176 Jaako Niina
3501301 Kiiskinen Kirsi
3553013 Fred Marie
3378890 Rantanen Merja
3482023 Vaara Annika

3458247 Keskinarkaus Leena

3493665 Rantanen Maaret
109 L Kheldert Elena
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343 11:31 40522
344 11:33 850
345 11:35 449
D45 8,20 km
osallistujia: 5
346 11:12 2207
347 11:14 35424
348 11:16 17946
349 11:18 111
350 11:20 24598
D50 7,20 km
osallistujia: 9
351 11:18 3445
352 11:20 35291
353 11:22 16700
354 11:24 20270
355 11:26 4143
356 11:28 22440
357 11:30 1304
358 11:32 5239
359 11:34 9033
D55 7,20 km
osallistujia: 3
360 11:40 8019
361 11:42 13695
362 11:44 10838
D60 5,20 km
osallistujia: 6
363 10:31 16629
364 10:33 11057
365 10:35 15191
366 10:37 1068
367 10:39 24301
368 10:41 32360
D65 5,20 km
osallistujia: 7
369 10:47 30154
370 10:49 12973
371 10:51 988
372 10:53 30188
373 10:55 14051
374 10:57 37952
375 10:59 1106
D70 3,50 km
osallistujia: 10
377 10:31 8649
378 10:33 18873
379 10:35 18226
380 10:37 15319
381 10:39 18180
382 10:41 6458
383 10:43 7239
384 10:45 18568
385 10:47 18420
386 10:49 31786

D75 3,50 km

Lahtoluettelo

28 L Zobena Dina

3560323
3474848

3393535
3486701

81
3393485
3469244

3486925
3482288
3483112
3507373
3488426
3501483
3488475
3454709

35

3486685
3493954
3499498

3483062
3483765
3553856
3481330
3493624
3486537

3392602
3485323
3395035
3484870
3497195
3493830

51

3471026
3395076
3480514
3483898
3446713
3394004
3479904
3483849
3451861
3474293

Nurminen Arja
Paalanen Satu

Ekstrém Anu

Oikkonen Mirka
Jaatinen Satu
Pulkkinen Arja
Viitanen Kirsi

Vaarala Marita
Korpela-Kamila Heidi
Katajamaki Tuija
Piispanen Eija
Hyvoénen Tuija
Gustafsson Johanna
Pirttila Lea
Lotvonen Arja
Lehvonen Riitta

Kihlstrom Kirsi
Lahtinen Terttu
Laurila Saija

Maatta Anne
Ahonkivi Irma
Saari Marita
Soinila Helena
Sauru Seija
Fred Bodil

Halme Ritva
Tarkiainen Sirpa
Maja Alli

Tupitsa Mirjami
Kéngas Kaarina
Torré Maria-Leena
Holck Leena

Liuha Tuulikki
Hautamdki Anna-Maija
Muikku Rauni

Ohramaa Tuula
Sulander Mirja-Liisa
Mikkonen Ritva
Kaasalainen Tuula
Piiparinen Seija
Valjakka Leena
Peltola Hilkka
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LAT
VaHa
IPR

MSParma
OH
MuurVi
JoKu

OH

OH
SuJu
KaulWi
OuHu
OH

RR

OH
LaiVe
LapVe

RastiE4
IHR
EE

KEV
RasKa
SuSe
TeuRi
PoRa
Femman

Kiimu
SuSe
RaJu
Jyry
PuolRy
VaHa
Y11Ra

Navi
RasKe
Navi
Jyry
Navi
EsSu
SuSe
RasKa
Navi
SuJu
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3.12.2015

osallistujia: 3

387 11:03 22761
388 11:05 11029
389 11:07 14904
D14 3,50 km
osallistujia: 10
390 11:35 27723
391 11:37 104383
392 11:39 12818
393 11:41 35798
394 11:43 36432
395 11:45 36560
396 11:47 38808
397 11:49 33055
398 11:51 99792
399 11:53 100188
D12 2,00 km
osallistujia: 4
400 10:52 97560
401 10:54 38603
402 10:56 104486
403 10:58 37913

H21B 11,60 km

osallistujia: 3

404 10:31
405 10:33
406 10:35

104079
21793
107214

H21C 7,20 km

osallistujia: 5

407 11:43 22205
408 11:45 25309
409 11:47 30568
410 11:49 13999
411 11:51 9799
D21C 3,50 km
osallistujia: 5
412 11:13 13656
413 11:15 104080
414 11:17 27161
415 11:19 16641
416 11:21 26561

100
3458577
3561933

86

102
3485919
56
3394251
3465861
68
3393899
78

38

4
3554961

24
3553724

42
3498342
52

14
3496965
3458825

95

53

3391091
920
96
3453578
3474681

Ruusunen Marja-Liisa

Piskonen Leena
Vauhkonen Marjatta

Peltonen Liisa
Suta Anna Emilija
Ojanaho Ansa-Lotta
Pesu Vilma
Viippola Venla
Holopainen 0ili
Kankainen Venla
Taulavuori Anni
Ruutiainen Helmi
Tolkkinen Tuuli

Tiainen Liinu
Olkkonen Veera
Ruutiainen Silja
Ekstrom Lotte-Line

Frost Per
Kaksonen Tero
Gunnars Johan

Nurminen Ville-Veikko

Lahtinen Jari
Miikki Jussi

Korhonen Arto
Tolkkinen Jan

Heiskanen Terhi
Elfving Agnes
Tolkkinen Aino
Lotvonen Essi
Ritvanen Hanna
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EE
Navi
EE

KS

LAT

OH
PirHi
OuTa
S-2000
Soly
AlatPi
SalRe
Soly

NiS
KangSK
SalRe
MSParma

SWE
YKV
SWE

SuosmSa
IHR
SKVuoksi
RasPi
Soly

SonPa
SWE
Soly
Laive
IPR
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